
                                         Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2017-18 A.Anusha y171038001 I  B.A

H.Katyayani y171038002 2017-18 I  B.A

K.Sumalatha y171038003 2017-18 I  B.A

K.Jyotsna y171038004 2017-18 I  B.A

K.V.Krishna Reddy y171038005 2017-18 I  B.A

T.Obul Reddy y171038006 2017-18 I  B.A

B.Naveen y161038001 2017-18 II  B.A

Ch.Venkata Prasanthi y161038003 2016-17 II  B.A

M.Subhashini y161038004 2016-17 II  B.A

Suneetha y161038006 2016-17 II  B.A

A.Kondala Rao y151038001 2016-17 III  B.A

B.Mariya Daasu y151038002 2015-16 III  B.A

J.Rajesh y151038003 2015-16 III  B.A

N.Nagoor Vali y151038004 2017-18 III  B.A

P.Anjaneyulu y151038005 2017-18 III  B.A

S.Achyuth y151038006 2017-18 III  B.A



Y.Khajababi y151038007 2017-18 III  B.A



                                                     Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2017-18 A.Anusha y171038001 2017-18 I  B.A

H.Katyayani y171038002 2017-18 I  B.A

K.Sumalatha y171038003 2017-18 I  B.A

K.Jyotsna y171038004 2017-18 I  B.A

K.V.Krishna Reddy y171038005 2017-18 I  B.A

T.Obul Reddy y171038006 2017-18 I  B.A

B.Naveen y161038001 2017-18 II  B.A

Ch.Venkata Prasanthi y161038003 2016-17 II  B.A

M.Subhashini y161038004 2016-17 II  B.A

Suneetha y161038006 2016-17 II  B.A

A.Kondala Rao y151038001 2016-17 III  B.A

B.Mariya Daasu y151038002 2015-16 III  B.A

J.Rajesh y151038003 2015-16 III  B.A

N.Nagoor Vali y151038004 2017-18 III  B.A

P.Anjaneyulu y151038005 2017-18 III  B.A

S.Achyuth y151038006 2017-18 III  B.A

Y.Khajababi y151038007 2017-18 III  B.A





                                                                                                  Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2018-19 Ch.Venkata Ramana y181038002 2018-19 I  B.A

D.Nagaraju y181038004 2018-19 I  B.A

K.Chennaiah y181038006 2018-19 I  B.A

S.Venkateswarlu y181038008 2018-19 I  B.A

T.Gidhiyon y181038009 2018-19 I  B.A

V.Nagendra babu y181038011 2018-19 I  B.A

Agni Anusha y1710380001 2017-18 II  B.A

Harivaram Katyayani y171038002 2017-18 II  B.A

Kinnera Jyotsna y171038004 2017-18 II  B.A

B.Naveen y161038001 2016-17 III  B.A

Ch.Lathasree y161038002 2016-17 III  B.A

Ch.Venkata Prasanthi y161038003 2016-17 III  B.A



                                                                                                                              Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2020-21 A.Srinivasulu y207038002
2020-21

I  B.Com

B.Gurava Reddy y207038004
2020-21

I  B.Com

J.Ajay Kumar y207038009
2020-21

I  B.Com

L.Manikata y207038010
2020-21

I  B.Com

K.Meshak y207038012
2020-21

I  B.Com

K.Venkata Murali y207038014
2020-21

I  B.Com

N.Venkata Rao y207038015
2020-21

I  B.Com

N.Nagedra Babu y207038016
2020-21

I  B.Com

S.Manoj y207038018
2020-21

I  B.Com

V.Kiran Babu y207038020
2020-21

I  B.Com



C.Venkata Mahedra Reddy y197038001
2019-20

II B.Com

Y.Daveedu y197038003
2019-20

II B.Com



                                                                                                            Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2020-21 Dhannavaram Nagaraju y181038004 2018-19 III B.A

Sanam Venkateswarlu y181038008 2018-19 III B.A

Kondepogu Vishnu Babu y181038009 2018-19 III B.A

Kondru Rahul y181038002 2018-19 III B.A

Kotikal Sivannarayana y191038003 2019-20 II B.A

Orchu Srikanth y191038005 2019-20 II B.A

Palanati Narasimhulu y191038006 2019-20 II B.A

Vemavarapu China Babu y191038007 2019-20 II B.A

Gogu Peddanna y201038004 2020-20 I B.A

Gona Jyothi y201038005 2020-20 I B.A

Karumanchi Bhavani Prasad y201038006 2020-20 I B.A

Thallapalli Madhavi y201038011 2020-20 I B.A

Podili Rajani y201038017 2020-20 I B.A



                                                                                                                           Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2021-22 B.Babu y201038003 2020-21 II  B.A

G.Peddanna y201038004 2020-21 II  B.A

N.Yesaiah y201038009 2020-21 II  B.A

Sk.Mastan Shareef y201038014 2020-21 II  B.A

S.Surekha y201038016 2020-21 II  B.A

T.Madhavi y201038017 2020-21 II  B.A

B.Venkata Nagedra Reddy y207038003 2020-21 II  B.Com

B.Gurava Reddy y207038004 2020-21 II  B.Com

J.Ajay Kumar y207038009 2020-21 II  B.Com

K.Venkata Murali y207038014 2020-21 II  B.Com

N.Nagendra Babu y207038016 2020-21 II  B.Com

P.Bala Narayana y207038017 2020-21 II  B.Com

K.Rahul y191038002 2019-20 III B.A

K.Sivannarayana y191038003 2019-20 III B.A

O.Srikanth y191038005 2019-20 III B.A

P.Narasimhulu y191038006 2019-20 III B.A

C.Venkata Mahedra Reddy y197038001 2019-20 III B.Com



Y.Daveedu y197038003 2019-20 III B.Com



                                                                                                                  Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2021-22 C.Venkata Ramesh
y211038001

2021-22 I  B.A

E.Sitha Ramaih
y211038002

2021-22 I  B.A

G.Francika
y211038003

2021-22 I  B.A

k.Hosanna
y211038004

2021-22 I  B.A

K.Ashok
y211038005

2021-22 I  B.A

K.Karthamma
y211038008

2021-22 I  B.A

P.Vengal Rao
y211038009

2021-22 I  B.A

P.Narandra Reddy
y211038010

2021-22 I  B.A

A.Dhilliswar
y217038001

2021-22 I  B.Com

B.Lokesh
y217038002

2021-22 I  B.Com

D.Nagaraju
y217038003

2021-22 I  B.Com



D.Naga Lakshmi
y217038004

2021-22 I  B.Com

E.Bala Kotaiah
y217038005

2021-22 I  B.Com

G.Dushyanyh Reddy
y217038007

2021-22 I  B.Com

G.Sathvik
y217038008

2021-22 I  B.Com

J.John wesly
y217038009

2021-22 I  B.Com

K.Sameer
y217038011

2021-22 I  B.Com

K.Mahesh
y217038012

2021-22 I  B.Com

M.Nani
y217038014

2021-22 I  B.Com

N.Narasimha Naidu
y217038016

2021-22 I  B.Com

P.Vengal Rao
y217038017

2021-22 I  B.Com

Sk.Abdul Vahid
y217038020

2021-22 I  B.Com

S.Chadu
y217038021

2021-22 I  B.Com



T.Mojesh
y217038022

2021-22 I  B.Com

V.Deevena Kumar
y217038023

2021-22 I  B.Com

Y.Narayana Swami
y217038024

2021-22 I  B.Com



                                                          Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2021-22 G.Francika
y211038003

2021-22 I  B.A

K.Hosanna
y211038004

2021-22 I  B.A

K.Marthamma
y211038008

2021-22 I  B.A

Y.Rohan
y211038011

2021-22 I  B.A

B.Samuelu pal
y201038002

2020-21 II  B.A

B.Babu
y201038003

2020-21 II  B.A

N.Yesaiah
y201038009

2020-21 II  B.A

T.Madhavi
y201038017

2020-21 II  B.A

K.Sivannarayana
y197038003

2019-20 III B.A

M.Deva Raju y197038004 2019-20 III B.A

O.Srikanth y197038005 2019-20 III B.A



P.Narasimhulu y197038006 2019-20 III B.A



                                                                                                                         Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2021-22 B.Babu y201038003 2020-21 II B.A

G.Peddanna y201038004 2020-21 II B.A

K.Bhavani Prasad y201038006 2020-21 II B.A

N.Yesaiah y201038009 2020-21 II B.A

Sk.Masthan Shareef y201038014 2020-21 II B.A

T.Madhavi y201038017 2020-21 II B.A

K.Rahul y191038002 2019-20 III B.A

K.Sivannarayana y191038003 2019-20 III B.A

M.Devaraju y191038004 2019-20 III B.A

O.Srikanth y191038005 2019-20 III B.A

P.Narasimhulu y191038006 2019-20 III B.A

V.Chinna Babu y191038007 2019-20 III B.A



                                                                                                                     Student Profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program

beingstudied

2021-22 Chandu Venkata Ramesh y211038001 2021-22 I B.A

Erla Sitha Ramaiah y211038002 2021-22 I B.A

Guntigani Francika y211038003 2021-22 I B.A

Kaki Hosanna y211038004 2021-22 I B.A

Kummarikunta Marthama y211038008 2021-22 I B.A

Pallapu Vengala Rao y211038009 2021-22 I B.A

Palle Narendra Reddy y211038010 2021-22 I B.A

Y.Rohan y211038011 2021-22 I B.A

Bojja.Babu y201038003 2020-21 II B.A

Gona Jyothi y201038005 2020-21 II B.A

Kondepogu Ebenezer y201038008 2020-21 II B.A

Naguluri Yesaiah y201038009 2020-21 II B.A

Ragi Subbarao y201038013 2020-21 II B.A

Shaik Masthan Shareef y201038014 2020-21 II B.A

Thallapalli Madhavi y201038017 2020-21 II B.A

Kondru Raahul y191038002 2019-20 III B.A

Kotikal Sivannarayana y191038003 2019-20 III B.A



Mudda Deva Raju y191038004 2019-20 III B.A

Orchu Srikanth y191038005 2019-20 III B.A

Palanati Narasimhulu y191038006 2019-20 III B.A

Vemavarapu China Babu y191038007 2019-20 III B.A



 student profile
Academic Year Name of the Student Roll Number Batch Year Program being

studied

2021-22 D.Nagaraju y217038003 2021-22 I B.Com

D.Naga Lakshmi y217038004 2021-22 I B.Com

E.Bala Kotaiah y217038005 2021-22 I B.Com

G.Dushyanth Reddy y217038007 2021-22 I B.Com

G.Satvik y217038008 2021-22 I B.Com

J.John Wesly y217038009 2021-22 I B.Com

k.Kiran y217038011 2021-22 I B.Com

K.Mahesh y217038012 2021-22 I B.Com

M.Nani y217038014 2021-22 I B.Com

N.Narasimha Naidu y217038016 2021-22 I B.Com

P.Vengalrao y217038017 2021-22 I B.Com

S.Govardhan y217038019 2021-22 I B.Com

Sk.Abdul Vahid y217038020 2021-22 I B.Com

S.Chandu y217038021 2021-22 I B.Com

T.Mojesh y217038022 2021-22 I B.Com

V.Deevena Kumar y217038023 2021-22 I B.Com

Ch.Naresh y207038005 2020-21 II B.Com



K.Venkata Murali y207038014 2020-21 II B.Com

P.Bala Narayana y207038017 2020-21 II B.Com

S.Manoj y207038018 2020-21 II B.Com

G.Peddanna y201038004 2020-21 II B.A

K.Sivannarayana y191038003 2019-20 III B.A

M.Deva Raju y191038004 2019-20 III B.A

O.Srikanth y191038005 2019-20 III B.A

P.Narasimhulu y191038006 2019-20 III B.A

V.China Babu y191038007 2019-20 III B.A


